
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Ahmed - (925302) - Soundwell SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.27 431 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Soundwell 2

29.63 415 H 25/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

29.72 411 F 23/11/17 Bristol Schools' Swimming Secondary School' Final Bristol Soundwell 4

30.00 400 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Soundwell 2

30.15 394 H 12/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

30.65 375 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Soundwell 3

30.95 364 F 24/11/16 Bristol Schools SA Secondary Finals Bristol Soundwell 4

31.08 360 F 28/11/15 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Gloucester Soundwell 3

31.20 355 F 31/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

31.38 349 F 17/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

31.79 336 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 2

33.14 296 F 08/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

34.02 274 F 29/11/14 Soundwell County Qualifier Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

35.06 250 F 28/09/14 Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

37.04 212 F 08/02/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

38.67 186 F 20/10/13 Greater Gwent Fast Water Meet Level 4 Newport Soundwell 4

38.69 186 H 07/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Soundwell 3

43.96 127 F 15/12/12 Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Soundwell 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.27 431 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Soundwell 2

29.63 415 H 25/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

29.72 411 F 23/11/17 Bristol Schools' Swimming Secondary School' Final Bristol Soundwell 4

30.15 394 H 12/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

30.95 364 F 24/11/16 Bristol Schools SA Secondary Finals Bristol Soundwell 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.00 400 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Soundwell 2

30.65 375 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Soundwell 3

31.20 355 F 31/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

31.79 336 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Soundwell 2

31.08 360 F 28/11/15 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Gloucester Soundwell 3

31.38 349 F 17/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

33.14 296 F 08/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

34.02 274 F 29/11/14 Soundwell County Qualifier Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

35.06 250 F 28/09/14 Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

37.04 212 F 08/02/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

38.69 186 H 07/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Soundwell 3

38.67 186 F 20/10/13 Greater Gwent Fast Water Meet Level 4 Newport Soundwell 4

43.96 127 F 15/12/12 Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Soundwell 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


